
From: Rojo, Rebecca
Sent: 5/23/2014 11:12:41 AM

npedersen@hanmor.com (npedersen@hanmor.com); stevegreenwald@dwt.com 
(stevegreenwald@dwt.com); djOconklin@earthlink.net (djOconklin@earthlink.net); 
SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com (SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com); 
Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com (Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); lathrop@decision- 
strategies.com (lathrop@decision-strategies.com); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); hayley@tum.org 
(hayley@tum.org); dhuard@manatt.com (dhuard@manatt.com); 
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); 
rl@eslawfirm.com (rl@eslawfirm.com); ek@a-klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com); 
billjulian@sbcglobal.net (billjulian@sbcglobal.net);
KMelville@SempraUtilities.com (KMelville@SempraUtilities.com); 
jane.lee.cole@sce.com (jane.lee.cole@sce.com); michael@sandiegocan.org 
(michael@sandiegocan.org); nguyen.quan@gswater.com
(nguyen.quan@gswater.com); don@ucan.org (don@ucan.org); Tudisco, Laura J. 
(laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov); RWhitten@manatt.com (RWhitten@manatt.com); 
roger@cbecal.org (roger@cbecal.org); tara.kaushik@hklaw.com 
(tara.kaushik@hklaw.com); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
kmills@cfbf.com (kmills@cfbf.com); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); 
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com 
(DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); jjg@eslawfirm.com (jjg@eslawfirm.com); 
martinhomec@gmail.com (martinhomec@gmail.com); judypau@dwt.com 
(judypau@dwt.com); VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com 
(VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com 
(JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); STomkins@semprautilities.com 
(STomkins@semprautilities.com); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); jwmitchell@mbartek.com 
(jwmitchell@mbartek.com); JPong@SempraUtilities.com 
(JPong@SempraUtilities.com); jim_oreilly@mckinsey.com 
(jim_oreilly@mckinsey.com); Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org 
(Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org); SCEGRC@SCE.COM (SCEGRC@SCE.COM); 
ed.gieseking@swgas.com (ed.gieseking@swgas.com); 
sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org (sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org); 
valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com (valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); 
mfranco@semprautilities.com (mfranco@semprautilities.com); 
hubert.shen@bain.com (hubert.shen@bain.com); JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org 
(JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org); cathie.allen@pacificorp.com 
(cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); richard.lo@ucgsolutions.com 
(richard.lo@ucgsolutions.com); JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com 
(JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); james@utilityadvocates.org 
(james@utilityadvocates.org); regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org 
(regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org); Phillips, Amanda 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=A2PH);

To:

SB GT&S 0078767

mailto:npedersen@hanmor.com
mailto:npedersen@hanmor.com
mailto:stevegreenwald@dwt.com
mailto:stevegreenwald@dwt.com
mailto:djOconklin@earthlink.net
mailto:djOconklin@earthlink.net
mailto:SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
mailto:Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
mailto:lathrop@decision-strategies.com
mailto:lathrop@decision-strategies.com
mailto:lathrop@decision-strategies.com
mailto:hayley@tum.org
mailto:hayley@tum.org
mailto:dhuard@manatt.com
mailto:dhuard@manatt.com
mailto:mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:rl@eslawfirm.com
mailto:rl@eslawfirm.com
mailto:ek@a-klaw.com
mailto:ek@a-klaw.com
mailto:billjulian@sbcglobal.net
mailto:billjulian@sbcglobal.net
mailto:KMelville@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:KMelville@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:jane.lee.cole@sce.com
mailto:jane.lee.cole@sce.com
mailto:michael@sandiegocan.org
mailto:michael@sandiegocan.org
mailto:nguyen.quan@gswater.com
mailto:nguyen.quan@gswater.com
mailto:don@ucan.org
mailto:don@ucan.org
mailto:laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:RWhitten@manatt.com
mailto:RWhitten@manatt.com
mailto:roger@cbecal.org
mailto:roger@cbecal.org
mailto:tara.kaushik@hklaw.com
mailto:tara.kaushik@hklaw.com
mailto:kmills@cfbf.com
mailto:kmills@cfbf.com
mailto:filings@a-klaw.com
mailto:filings@a-klaw.com
mailto:mrw@mrwassoc.com
mailto:mrw@mrwassoc.com
mailto:DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com
mailto:DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com
mailto:jjg@eslawfirm.com
mailto:jjg@eslawfirm.com
mailto:martinhomec@gmail.com
mailto:martinhomec@gmail.com
mailto:judypau@dwt.com
mailto:judypau@dwt.com
mailto:VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com
mailto:VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com
mailto:JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:STomkins@semprautilities.com
mailto:STomkins@semprautilities.com
mailto:RPrince@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:RPrince@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:jwmitchell@mbartek.com
mailto:jwmitchell@mbartek.com
mailto:JPong@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:JPong@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:jim_oreilly@mckinsey.com
mailto:jim_oreilly@mckinsey.com
mailto:Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org
mailto:Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org
mailto:SCEGRC@SCE.COM
mailto:SCEGRC@SCE.COM
mailto:ed.gieseking@swgas.com
mailto:ed.gieseking@swgas.com
mailto:sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org
mailto:sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org
mailto:valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com
mailto:valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com
mailto:mfranco@semprautilities.com
mailto:mfranco@semprautilities.com
mailto:hubert.shen@bain.com
mailto:hubert.shen@bain.com
mailto:JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org
mailto:JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org
mailto:cathie.allen@pacificorp.com
mailto:cathie.allen@pacificorp.com
mailto:richard.lo@ucgsolutions.com
mailto:richard.lo@ucgsolutions.com
mailto:JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:james@utilityadvocates.org
mailto:james@utilityadvocates.org
mailto:regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org
mailto:regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org


Douglas.E.Miller@tsocor.com (Douglas.E.Miller@tsocor.com); klr@a-klaw.com 
(klr@a-klaw.com); paulw@cycla.com (paulw@cycla.com); Malashenko, Elizaveta 
I. (elizaveta.malashenko@cpuc.ca.gov); Frank, Steven (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SWF5); Sharp, Shelly 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SSM3); Tang, Clayton K. 
(clayton.tang@cpuc.ca.gov); Bruno, Kenneth (kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); 
tlong@tum.org (tlong@tum.org); lmh@eslawfirm.com (lmh@eslawfirm.com); 
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); 
bfmkelstein@tum.org (bfmkelstein@tum.org); cem@newsdata.com 
(cem@newsdata.com); Skinner, Nathaniel (nathaniel.skinner@cpuc.ca.gov); 
kswitzer@gswater.com (kswitzer@gswater.com); Chatterjee, Bishu 
(bishu.chatterjee@cpuc.ca.gov); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); blaising@braunlegal.com 
(blaising@braunlegal.com); abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com); 
sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com (sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); Bone, Traci 
(traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com 
(atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); Bawa, Niki (niki.bawa@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Colvin, Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); jstoddard@manatt.com 
(jstoddard@manatt.com); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com); Pocta, Robert M. 
(robert.pocta@cpuc.ca.gov); Myers, Richard A. (richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com (Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com); carlwood@uwua.net 
(carlwood@uwua.net); Murtishaw, Scott (scott.murtishaw@cpuc.ca.gov); Zafar, 
Marzia (marzia.zafar@cpuc.ca.gov); Lafrenz, Donald J. 
(donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); Wong, John S. (john.wong@cpuc.ca.gov); 
CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com (CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com); 
pgirard@semprautilities.com (pgirard@semprautilities.com); Gatti, Belinda 
(belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov); fredyanney@gmail.com (fredyanney@gmail.com); 
tderivi@scppa.org (tderivi@scppa.org); dadellosa@sgvwater.com 
(dadellosa@sgvwater.com); Mike.Marelli@sce.com (Mike.Marelli@sce.com); 
Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com (Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com); 
mike.long@LibertyUtilities.com (mike.long@LibertyUtilities.com); 
amrit.singh@satvick.com (amrit.singh@satvick.com); 
michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com (michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); 
jleslie@mckennalong.com (jleslie@mckennalong.com); Milissa.Marona@sce.com 
(Milissa.Marona@sce.com); O'Donnell, Arthur J. (Arthur.0'Donnell@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov (Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov); White, Richard 
(Richard.White@cpuc.ca.gov); tony.marino@sen.ca.gov (tony.marino@sen.ca.gov); 
Contreras, Carolina (carolina.contreras@cpuc.ca.gov); Parkes, Christopher 
(christopher.parkes@cpuc.ca.gov); Monbouquette, Marc 
(Marc.Monbouquette@cpuc.ca.gov); Charles.I.Magee@tsocorp.com 
(Charles.I.Magee@tsocorp.com); patty.cook@icfi.com (patty.cook@icfi.com); 
berlin@susieberlinlaw.com (berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); 
carmelitam@greenlining.org (carmelitam@greenlining.org); maya@cbecal.org 
(maya@cbecal.org); Gonzales, Nancy (nancy.gonzales@cpuc.ca.gov); jfm@a- 
klaw.com (jfm@a-klaw.com); joycesteingass@gtsinc.us (joycesteingass@gtsinc.us); 
Lau, Elaine (elaine.lau@cpuc.ca.gov)

SB GT&S 0078768

mailto:Douglas.E.Miller@tsocor.com
mailto:Douglas.E.Miller@tsocor.com
mailto:klr@a-klaw.com
mailto:klr@a-klaw.com
mailto:paulw@cycla.com
mailto:paulw@cycla.com
mailto:elizaveta.malashenko@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:clayton.tang@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:tlong@tum.org
mailto:tlong@tum.org
mailto:lmh@eslawfirm.com
mailto:lmh@eslawfirm.com
mailto:CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:bfmkelstein@tum.org
mailto:bfmkelstein@tum.org
mailto:cem@newsdata.com
mailto:cem@newsdata.com
mailto:nathaniel.skinner@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:kswitzer@gswater.com
mailto:kswitzer@gswater.com
mailto:bishu.chatterjee@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:blaising@braunlegal.com
mailto:blaising@braunlegal.com
mailto:abb@eslawfirm.com
mailto:abb@eslawfirm.com
mailto:sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com
mailto:sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com
mailto:traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com
mailto:atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com
mailto:niki.bawa@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:jstoddard@manatt.com
mailto:jstoddard@manatt.com
mailto:wmc@a-klaw.com
mailto:wmc@a-klaw.com
mailto:robert.pocta@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com
mailto:Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com
mailto:carlwood@uwua.net
mailto:carlwood@uwua.net
mailto:scott.murtishaw@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:marzia.zafar@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:john.wong@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:pgirard@semprautilities.com
mailto:pgirard@semprautilities.com
mailto:belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:fredyanney@gmail.com
mailto:fredyanney@gmail.com
mailto:tderivi@scppa.org
mailto:tderivi@scppa.org
mailto:dadellosa@sgvwater.com
mailto:dadellosa@sgvwater.com
mailto:Mike.Marelli@sce.com
mailto:Mike.Marelli@sce.com
mailto:Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com
mailto:Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com
mailto:mike.long@LibertyUtilities.com
mailto:mike.long@LibertyUtilities.com
mailto:amrit.singh@satvick.com
mailto:amrit.singh@satvick.com
mailto:michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com
mailto:michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com
mailto:jleslie@mckennalong.com
mailto:jleslie@mckennalong.com
mailto:Milissa.Marona@sce.com
mailto:Milissa.Marona@sce.com
mailto:Donnell@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov
mailto:Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov
mailto:Richard.White@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:tony.marino@sen.ca.gov
mailto:tony.marino@sen.ca.gov
mailto:carolina.contreras@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:christopher.parkes@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Marc.Monbouquette@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Charles.I.Magee@tsocorp.com
mailto:Charles.I.Magee@tsocorp.com
mailto:patty.cook@icfi.com
mailto:patty.cook@icfi.com
mailto:berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
mailto:berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
mailto:carmelitam@greenlining.org
mailto:carmelitam@greenlining.org
mailto:maya@cbecal.org
mailto:maya@cbecal.org
mailto:nancy.gonzales@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:jfm@a-klaw.com
mailto:jfm@a-klaw.com
mailto:jfm@a-klaw.com
mailto:joycesteingass@gtsinc.us
mailto:joycesteingass@gtsinc.us
mailto:elaine.lau@cpuc.ca.gov


Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); Pauli, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Marcus, Matthew (matthew.marcus@cpuc.ca.gov); Serizawa, Linda 
(linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: R1311006 ORA GRC Safety and Risk Opening Comments
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In case of problems with the e-mail or the attached document, contact the following person:

Name: Rebecca Rojo
Phone#: (415)703-1992 
Fax#: (415)703-2262
Email: legal_support@cpuc.ca.gov

Note: to update your e-mail address, please follow the procedure in Rule 2.3(h) of the Commission's Rules of 
Practice and Procedure.
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